
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 20
ALBERTVILLE  >  VAL THORENS

SAMEDI 27 JUILLET 2019

KRYS

Classement de l'Etape
Distance : 59,500 km

Temps du premier : 1h52'10" Moyenne : 31,828 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Totale : 3237,800 km

Temps du premier : 79h52'52" Moyenne : 40,532 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Eq. Nat Temps Ecart

 1  2 BERNAL Egan 00"INS COL
 2  15 MÜHLBERGER Gregor 52"BOH AUT
 3  145 KÄMNA Lennard 01'13"SUN GER
 4  214 GESBERT Elie 01'50"PCB FRA
 5  53 GAUDU David 02'44"GFC FRA
 6  83 DE PLUS Laurens 04'42"TJV BEL
 7  25 MAS  Enric ' 'DQT ESP
 8  133 CICCONE Giulio 06'45"TFS ITA
 9  194 EIKING Odd Christian 10'53"WGG NOR

 10  186 POLITT Nils ' 'TKA GER
 11  174 OURSELIN Paul 12'01"TDE FRA
 12  162 BENOOT Tiesj 13'19"LTS BEL
 13  33 COSNEFROY Benoit 14'59"ALM FRA
 14  173 GRELLIER Fabien 15'32"TDE FRA
 15  187 WÜRTZ Mads 16'47"TKA DEN
 16  193 DE GENDT Aime 17'43"WGG BEL
 17  161 EWAN Caleb 18'21"LTS AUS
 18  178 TURGIS Anthony 18'45"TDE FRA
 19  5 MOSCON Gianni 20'33"INS ITA
 20  45 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan ' 'TBM ESP
 21  46 MOHORIC Matej ' 'TBM SLO
 22  22 ASGREEN Kasper ' 'DQT DEN
 23  85 JANSEN Amund 20'39"TJV NOR

 1  2 BERNAL Egan INS COL 79h52'52" 00"
 2  53 GAUDU David GFC FRA 80h16'21" 23'29"
 3  25 MAS  Enric DQT ESP 80h50'27" 57'35"
 4  83 DE PLUS Laurens TJV BEL 80h55'36" 1h02'44"
 5  15 MÜHLBERGER Gregor BOH AUT 80h57'32" 1h04'40"
 6  133 CICCONE Giulio TFS ITA 81h13'12" 1h20'20"
 7  145 KÄMNA Lennard SUN GER 81h31'04" 1h38'12"
 8  162 BENOOT Tiesj LTS BEL 81h59'51" 2h06'59"
 9  186 POLITT Nils TKA GER 82h06'29" 2h13'37"

 10  214 GESBERT Elie PCB FRA 82h25'25" 2h32'33"
 11  5 MOSCON Gianni INS ITA 82h39'38" 2h46'46"
 12  174 OURSELIN Paul TDE FRA 82h53'48" 3h00'56"
 13  194 EIKING Odd Christian WGG NOR 83h12'21" 3h19'29"
 14  33 COSNEFROY Benoit ALM FRA 83h17'13" 3h24'21"
 15  187 WÜRTZ Mads TKA DEN 83h18'41" 3h25'49"
 16  45 GARCIA CORTINA Ivan TBM ESP 83h18'55" 3h26'03"
 17  46 MOHORIC Matej TBM SLO 83h25'54" 3h33'02"
 18  173 GRELLIER Fabien TDE FRA 83h28'04" 3h35'12"
 19  22 ASGREEN Kasper DQT DEN 83h30'22" 3h37'30"
 20  178 TURGIS Anthony TDE FRA 83h45'34" 3h52'42"
 21  161 EWAN Caleb LTS AUS 83h47'36" 3h54'44"
 22  193 DE GENDT Aime WGG BEL 83h49'37" 3h56'45"
 23  85 JANSEN Amund TJV NOR 83h54'54" 4h02'02"
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